
Project Name and Number 
RFP #650-24-25 Workers Compensation Insurance 

Date Issued 
November 17, 2025 

Due Date: 
December 12, 2025 at 10:00 a.m. 

Pre Sub Meeting 
December 3, 2025 at 10:00 a.m. 

   
Company Name Company Address Phone Number Fax Number EMail Representative 

HACP 
412 Boulevard of the 

Allies, 6th Floor 
Pittsburgh, PA 15219 

412-643-2768 412-456-5007 Brandon.havranek@hacp.org 
 Brandon Havranek 

HACP 
412 Boulevard of the 

Allies, 6th Floor 
Pittsburgh, PA 15219 

 
412-899-6746 

 
412-456-5007 Jodi.Pecze@hacp.org Jodi Pecze 

HACP 
412 Boulevard of the 

Allies, 6th Floor 
Pittsburgh, PA 15219 

412-643-2768 412-456-5007 Ricardo.williams@hacp.org Ricardo Williams 

HACP 
412 Boulevard of the 

Allies, 6th Floor 
Pittsburgh, PA 15219 

412-643-2776 412-456-5007 Corey.mitchell@hacp.org Corey Mitchell-LaBrie 

HACP 2305 Bedford Avenue 
Pittsburgh, PA 15219 412-643-2761  Lloyd.Wilson@hacp.org Lloyd C. Wilson Jr. 

HACP    tesha.ellison@hacp.org  Tesha Ellison 
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HACP    brandon.wiles@hacp.org  Brandon Wiles 

Gilbert's Insurance 
Agency  724-704-7071  bmantzell@gilbertsrisksolutions.com Bradley Mantzell 

Gilbert's Insurance 
Agency  724-704-7072  rgaglione@gilbertsrisksolutions.com  Rochelle Gaglione 

SOS Safety Solutions  724-331-2225  eeyth@sossafetysolutions.com  Erick Eyth 

Great Lakes 
Insurance Services  814-456-0498 

Ext. 1047  Thomas.Uht@GreatLakesIns.com Thomas Uht 

Henderson Brothers    rccasciani@hendersonbrothers.com  Ryan Casciani 
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